3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
RIM-TUBE-ROUNDED-SQUARE-PENDANT-SPEC-REV1  May 21, 2026
1 / 4

9000LM
10900LM
Order Guide
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
RIM-TUBE-ROUNDED-SQUARE-PENDANT-SPEC-REV1  May 21, 2026
2 / 4
RIM TUBE ROUNDED SQUARE
PENDANT
STATIC WHITE
A
A
R
Size R A
24" x 24"
36" x 36"
48" x 48"
60" x 60"
72" x 72"
9"
9"
9"
9"
9"
26 1/8"
38 1/8"
50 1/8"
62 1/8"
74 1/8"
Dimensions SECTION VIEW
 1 7/16"
 1 1/2"
Photometrics
Delivered lumens at 4000K at 90+ CRI
24" x 24" 36" x 36"
LM W LM/W
2200 24.4 90
3300 37.9 87
LM W LM/W
3500 38.9 90
5200 59.8 87
48" x 48" 60" x 60"
LM W LM/W
4800 53.3 90
7100 81.6 87
LM W LM/W
6100 67.8 90
9000 103.4 87
72" x 72"
LM W LM/W
7400 82.2 90
10900 125.3 87
MULTIPLIER TABLE
Use this table to get results for
different color temperatures for
all photometric tables.
CCT WATTS LPW
2700K 1.08 0.92
3000K 1.05 0.96
3500K 1.02 0.98
4000K 1.00 1.00
5000K 1.00 1.00
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify